
South Eastern HSCT 

Rosie Donnelly Rosemary.Donnelly@setrust.hscni.net 

Bernadette McNabb  Bernadette.McNabb@setrust.hscni.net 

Roy Harper Roy.Harper@setrust.hscni.net 

Paul McMullan Paul.McMullan@setrust.hscni.net 

Fiona O’Neill  Fiona.ONeill@setrust.hscni.net 

Helen Phillips Helen.Phillips@setrust.hscni.net 

Anita Lawther  Anita.Lawther@setrust.hscni.net 

Catherine Rice  Catherine.Rice@setrust.hscni.net 

Rodger Graham Rodger.graham@setrust.hscni.net 

Janet Harding Janet.harding@setrust.hscni.net 

Lauren McMahon Lauren.mcmahon@setrust.hscni.net 

James Blackburn-Smith James.blackburn-smith@setrust.hscni.net 

Deborah Kinnear Deborah.kinnear@setrust.hscni.net 

Kimberly Jones Kimberly.jones@setrust.hscni.net 

Aine Liggett Aine.liggett@setrust.hscni.net 

Stephen Baxter Stephen.baxter@setrust.hscni.net 

Rosie McKay Rosie.mckay@setrust.hscni.net 

Jacqueline Wilkinson Jacqueline.wilkinson@setrust.hscni.net 

Eddie McKeever Edward.McKeever@setrust.hscni.net 

Michelle Burke Michelle.Burke@setrust.hscni.net 

 

Northern HSCT 

Naila Satti Naila.satti@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Anna Strzelecka Anna.strzelecka@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Peter Weiniger (Insulin only CBD’s) Peter.Weiniger@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Nichola McKinstry Nichola.mckinstry@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Helen Bell Helen.bell@northerntrust.hscni.net 
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Southern HSCT 

Jillian Redpath Jillian.redpath@southerntrust.hscni.net 

 

Western HSCT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Belfast HSCT 

Anthony Lewis  Anthony.lewis@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

David McCance David.mccance@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Ailish Nugent Ailish.nugent@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Una McErlean una.mcerlean@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Louisa Dunlop Louisa.dunlop@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Sarah McGinnity  sarah.mcginnity@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Niamh McGarry Niamh.mcgarry@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

 

Barry Keenan Barry.Keenan@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Laura O’Donnell Laura.Odonnell@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Tamara Cullen-Byrne Tamara.Cullen-Byrne@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Danielle Devlin Danielle.Devlin@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Lorraine Hyndman Lorraine.Hyndman@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Laura Murray Laura.Murray@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Caroline Norcross Caroline.Norcross@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Lesley Hamilton Lesley.Hamilton@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Dr Neil Black Neil.Black@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Dr Athinyaa Thiraviaraj Athinyaa.Thiraviaraj@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Eilish McIvor Eilish.Mcivor@westerntrust.hscni.net 

John Fitzpatrick John.Fitzpatrick@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Kim Miller Kim.Miller@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Anne Marie Kennedy Anne-Marie.Kennedy@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Rebekah Linton Rebekah.Linton@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Edel Leonard Edel.Leonard@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Jonathan Chartres Jonathan.Chartres@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Marianne McKenna Marianne.McKenna@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Mairead McClintock Mairead.Mcclintock@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Fionnuala McCullagh Fionnuala.mccullagh@westerntrust.hscni.net 
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